
Employee ID Employee Name

Date Of Birth Date of Joining

Designation Bank Name

Bank A/C No PAN NO

No of Days / LOP/LOPR   

Earnings Reference Amount Amount Arrear Amount Year to Date Deductions Amount

Basic Profession Tax

H.R.A Provident Fund (PF)

Conveyance Employee State Insurance ESI

Special Allowance

Education

Washing

Travel Expenses

Gross Earnings Gross Deductions

 

Net Pay In Words

 

Projected Year to Date Balance

Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00

Profession Tax 0.00

 

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF

Employee V P F Contribution

Employer Contribution to EPS

Employer Contribution to PF

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.

Net Pay

Other Statutory Deductions

0000.00

40,000.00

1,500.00

2,500.00 2,500.00

1,500.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

44,000.00

40,000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

0000.00

1,600.00

150.00

2,250.00

4,000.00

Rupees Forty thousand only

40,000.00

11989

 
 

PH.042 26612001
TAMILNADU 641032
POST ELUR COIMBATORE
NO.136/3 &137 MYLERIPALAYAM 
FLOWSERVE INDIA CONTROLS PVT LTD 

22/02/201822/04/1998

GANESH M

INDUSIND BANK

CLHPG5395J159566844280

Technical Staff

Payslip for the month of Mar 2021

31.00 / 0.00 / 0.00


